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ʇɽʈɽɼʄʆɺɸ 
 

ʉʪʘʪʠʩʪʠʯʥʠʡ ʟʙʽʨʥʠʢ ʧʨʦʧʦʥʫʻ ɺʘʰʽʡ ʫʚʘʟʽ ʰʠʨʦʢʠʡ ʚʠʙʽʨ ʩʪʘʪʠʩʪʠʯʥʦʾ 

ʽʥʬʦʨʤʘʮʽʾ, ʱʦ ʭʘʨʘʢʪʝʨʠʟʫ ̒ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʫʤʦʚʠ ʪʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʥʘ 

ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʽ ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ ʪʘ ʧʦʨʽʚʥʷʥʦ ʟ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʽʤʠ ʨʦʢʘʤʠ, ʱʦ ʜʘʻ ʤʦʞʣʠʚʽʩʪʴ 

ʙʘʯʠʪʠ ʟʤʽʥʠ, ʷʢʽ ʚʽʜʙʫʣʠʩʷ ʚ ʜʠʥʘʤʽʮʽ ʽ ʩʪʨʫʢʪʫʨʽ. 

ʋ ʟʙʽʨʥʠʢʫ ʥʘʚʝʜʝʥʽ ʩʪʘʪʠʩʪʠʯʥʽ ʜʘʥʽ ʱʦʜʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʘ ʚ 

ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ, ʘ ʩʘʤʝ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʥʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ, ʩʪʘʥ 

ʥʝʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʦʛʦ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʘ, ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ. ʂʨʽʤ ʪʦʛʦ, 

ʧʦʜʘʻʪʴʩʷ ʽʥʬʦʨʤʘʮʽʷ ʧʨʦ ʥʘʷʚʥʠʡ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ, ʡʦʛʦ ʙʣʘʛʦʫʩʪʨʽʡ, ʩʝʨʝʜʥʶ 

ʟʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ, ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʫ ʯʝʨʛʫ ʪʘ ʥʘʜʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ 

ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʶ.  

ɼʘʥʽ ʧʦʜʘʶʪʴʩʷ ʫ ʨʦʟʨʽʟʽ ʨʘʡʦʥʽʚ ʪʘ ʤʽʩʪ ʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʛʦ ʟʥʘʯʝʥʥʷ, ʘ ʪʘʢʦʞ 

ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʠ.  
 

  

 

ʉʂʆʈʆʏɽʅʅʗ 
 

ʪʠʩ. ï ʪʠʩʷʯʘ  

ʤʣʥ. ï ʤʽʣʴʡʦʥ  

ʤ2 ï ʢʚʘʜʨʘʪʥʠʡ ʤʝʪʨ  

ʢʚ.ʤ ï ʢʚʘʜʨʘʪʥʠʭ ʤʝʪʨʽʚ  

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ï ʪʠʩʷʯ ʢʚʘʜʨʘʪʥʠʭ ʤʝʪʨʽʚ  

ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. ï ʪʠʩʷʯ ʛʨʠʚʝʥʴ 

ʤʣʥ.ʛʨʥ. ï ʤʽʣʴʡʦʥ ʛʨʠʚʝʥʴ 

ʨ. ï ʨʽʢ 
 
 
 
 

ʋʄʆɺʅɯ ʇʆɿʅɸʏɽʅʅʗ 
 

ʊʠʨʝ (ï)  ï ʷʚʠʱ ʥʝ ʙʫʣʦ 
ʊʨʠ ʢʨʘʧʢʠ (é)  ï ʚʽʜʦʤʦʩʪʽ ʚʽʜʩʫʪʥʽ 
ʅʫʣʴ (0; 0,0) ï ʷʚʠʱʘ ʚʽʜʙʫʣʠʩʷ, ʘʣʝ ʫ ʚʠʤʽʨʘʭ ʤʝʥʰʠʭ 
     ʟʘ ʪʽ, ʱʦ ʤʦʞʫʪʴ ʙʫʪʠ ʚʠʨʘʞʝʥʽ 
    ʚʠʢʦʨʠʩʪʘʥʠʤʠ ʫ ʪʘʙʣʠʮʽ ʨʦʟʨʷʜʘʤʠ 
ʉʠʤʚʦʣ (ʭ)  ï ʟʘʧʦʚʥʝʥʥʷ ʨʫʙʨʠʢʠ ʟʘ ʭʘʨʘʢʪʝʨʦʤ  
    ʧʦʙʫʜʦʚʠ ʪʘʙʣʠʮʽ ʥʝ ʤʘʻ ʩʝʥʩʫ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ɺ ʦʢʨʝʤʠʭ ʚʠʧʘʜʢʘʭ ʥʝʟʥʘʯʥʝ ʚʽʜʭʠʣʝʥʥʷ ʤʽʞ ʧʽʜʩʫʤʢʘʤʠ ʪʘ ʩʫʤʦʶ ʩʢʣʘʜʦʚʠʭ ʧʦʷʩʥʶʻʪʴʩʷ 
ʦʢʨʫʛʣʝʥʥʷʤ ʜʘʥʠʭ.
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ɸʅɸʃɯʊʀʏʅɸ ɼʆɺɯɼʂɸ 

 

  ʇʽʩʣʷ ʪʨʴʦʭ ʨʦʢʽʚ ʧʦʩʧʽʣʴ ʟʨʦʩʪʘʥʥʷ ʦʙʩʷʛʽʚ 

ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦʛʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʤʠʥʫʣʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ ʚ 

ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʦʙʩʷʛʠ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʘ ʟʤʝʥʰʠʣʠʩʷ.  

ʋ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ ʟʘ ʨʘʭʫʥʦʢ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʘ ʥʦʚʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ, 

ʨʝʢʦʥʩʪʨʫʢʮʽʾ ʪʘ ʨʦʟʰʠʨʝʥʥʷ ʽʩʥʫʶʯʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ ʥʘ ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʽ 

ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 675,1 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʱʦ ʧʦʨʽʚʥʷʥʦ ʟ 

ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʽʤ ʨʦʢʦʤ ʥʘ 7,7% ʤʝʥʰʝ (ʫ 2012 ʨʦʮʽ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʨʦʩʣʦ ʥʘ 

1,2%). 

ʊʨʝʙʘ ʟʘʟʥʘʯʠʪʠ, ʱʦ 16,5% ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʫ ʞʠʪʣʘ (111,3 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2) 

ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʙʝʟ ʜʦʟʚʦʣʫ ʥʘ ʚʠʢʦʥʘʥʥʷ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴʥʠʭ ʨʦʙʽʪ 

ʚʽʜʧʦʚʽʜʥʦ ʜʦ ʇʦʨʷʜʢʽʚ  (ʫ 2012 ʨʦʮʽ ï ʧʦʥʘʜ ʪʨʝʪʠʥʫ ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ). 

ʄʠʥʫʣʦʨʽʯʥʠʡ ʦʙʩʷʛ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʧʝʨʝʚʠʱʠʚ ʨʽʚʝʥʴ 2000 ʨʦʢʫ ʚ 1,8 

ʨʘʟʘ, 2005 ʨʦʢʫ ï ʚ 1,4 ʨʘʟʘ, ʧʨʦʪʝ, ʧʦʨʽʚʥʷʥʦ ʟ 2008 ʨʦʢʦʤ, ʢʦʣʠ ʙʫʣʦ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʦ 

ʥʘʡʙʽʣʴʰʝ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʚʽʥ ʙʫʚ ʥʘ 13,5% ʤʝʥʰʠʤ. 

ʏʘʩʪʢʘ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʦʾ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʫ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʜʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʤʫ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʘ 2013 ʨʽʢ 

ʟʤʝʥʰʠʣʘʩʴ ʥʘ 0,8 ʚ.ʧ. ʽ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʘ 6%. ɿʘ ʦʙʩʷʛʦʤ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʘ 

ʧʦʩʽʣʘ ʯʝʪʚʝʨʪʝ ʤʽʩʮʝ ʩʝʨʝʜ ʽʥʰʠʭ ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽʚ, ʧʦʩʪʫʧʠʚʰʠʩʴ ʪʽʣʴʢʠ ʂʠʾʚʩʴʢʽʡ 

ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ, ʤ.ʂʠʻʚʫ ʪʘ ɸʚʪʦʥʦʤʥʽʡ ʈʝʩʧʫʙʣʽʮʽ ʂʨʠʤ.  

ʋ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ ʟ ʨʦʟʨʘʭʫʥʢʫ ʥʘ 1000 ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʽʚ ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʠ ʙʫʣʦ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʦ 

267,8 ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ (ʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʽ ï 247,6 ʤ2). ɿʘ ʮʠʤ ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʦʤ 

ʦʙʣʘʩʪʴ ʩʝʨʝʜ ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʠ ʪʦʨʽʢ ʧʦʩʽʣʘ 9 ʤʽʩʮʝ. 

ʋʧʨʦʜʦʚʞ ʤʠʥʫʣʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 2128 ʥʦʚʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ 

ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ. ʊʨʠ ʯʚʝʨʪʽ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʧʨʠʧʘʜʘʻ ʥʘ ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʽ 

ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ, ʚʚʝʜʝʥʥʷ ʷʢʠʭ ʩʢʦʨʦʪʠʣʦʩʴ ʥʘ 8,3%. ʋ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʘʭ ʟ ʜʚʦʤʘ ʪʘ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘʤʠ ʟʜʘʥʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 167,3 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʱʦ ʥʘ 

6,8% ʤʝʥʰʝ, ʥʽʞ ʫ 2012ʨ. ʊʘʢʦʞ ʪʦʨʽʢ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʦ ʚ ʜʽʶ ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʠ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʶ 

ʧʣʦʱʝʶ 4,7 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2. 

ʋʧʨʦʜʦʚʞ 2013ʨ. ʟʜʘʥʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 4506 ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ, ʟ ʥʠʭ 3181 ï ʫ 

ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ, 1325 ï ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ. ʉʝʨʝʜ ʥʦʚʦʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʧʝʨʝʚʘʞʘʶʪʴ ʜʚʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ (ʯʚʝʨʪʴ ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʢʽʣʴʢʦʩʪʽ). ʇʦʥʘʜ ʪʠʩʷʯʫ 

ʥʦʚʦʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʤʘʶʪʴ ʧôʷʪʴ ʽ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ ʢʽʤʥʘʪ, ʥʘ ʷʢʽ ʧʨʠʧʘʜʘʻ 42,8% 

ʧʣʦʱʽ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʦʛʦ ʚ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ. ʂʦʞʥʘ ʧôʷʪʘ ʥʦʚʦʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʘ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘ ʻ 

ʦʜʥʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʦʶ. ʉʝʨʝʜʥʷ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʦʜʥʽʻʾ ʥʦʚʦʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʦʾ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʘ 125,6 

ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ. 

ʄʘʡʞʝ ʜʚʽ ʪʨʝʪʠʥʠ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʦʛʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʪʦʨʽʢ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʦ ʫ 

ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ. ʋ ʧʦʨʽʚʥʷʥʥʽ ʟ 2012ʨ. ʡʦʛʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʠ ʟʤʝʥʰʠʣʠʩʴ ʥʘ 5,2%. 

ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ ʩʢʦʨʦʪʠʣʦʩʴ ʥʘ 11,9%. 

ɿʘ ʨʘʭʫʥʦʢ ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʜʝʨʞʙʶʜʞʝʪʫ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 2,7 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʱʦ ʩʢʣʘʜʘʻ 0,4% ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʚʚʝʜʝʥʥʷ. 

ɾʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 
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ʅʘʡʙʽʣʴʰʝ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʦ ʚ ʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʤʫ ʮʝʥʪʨʽ ï 246,6 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2, ʘʙʦ 36,5% 

ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʫ. ʊʘʢʦʞ ʟʥʘʯʥʽ ʦʙʩʷʛʠ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʽ ʫ ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʦʤʫ 

(11,8%), ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʦʤʫ (6%), ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʦʤʫ (4,3%), ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʦʤʫ (3,7%) ʪʘ 

ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʦʤʫ (3,5%) ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ.  

ʉʣʽʜ ʟʘʟʥʘʯʠʪʠ, ʱʦ ʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʥʷ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʘ ʟʘʢʦʥʩʝʨʚʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʻ 

ʦʜʥʠʤ ʟ ʰʣʷʭʽʚ ʚʠʨʽʰʝʥʥʷ ʧʨʦʙʣʝʤʠ ʟʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʥʷ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ. ʉʪʘʥʦʤ 

ʥʘ 01.01.2014ʨ. ʫ ʥʝʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʦʤʫ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʽ ʥʘʣʽʯʫʚʘʣʦʩʴ 252 ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʶ ʧʣʦʱʝʶ  846,3 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2 (ʟʘ ʚʠʥʷʪʢʦʤ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ), ʟ ʥʠʭ ʥʘ 104 ï 

ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʪʠʤʯʘʩʦʚʦ ʧʨʠʧʠʥʝʥʦ ʘʙʦ ʟʘʢʦʥʩʝʨʚʦʚʘʥʦ. 

 

ɾʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʠ ʥʘ 1 ʩʽʯʥʷ 2014 

ʨʦʢʫ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʚ 56,2 ʤʣʥ.ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ, ʟ ʷʢʦʛʦ 

ʙʽʣʴʰʝ ʧʦʣʦʚʠʥʠ (30,7 ʤʣʥ.ʤ2, ʘʙʦ 54,6%) ʨʦʟʪʘʰʦʚʘʥʦ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʽ ʩʝʣʠʱʘʭ 

ʤʽʩʴʢʦʛʦ ʪʠʧʫ. ʇʦʨʽʚʥʷʥʦ ʟ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʽʤ ʨʦʢʦʤ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ ʟʨʽʩ ʥʘ 0,7%, ʘ 

ʚʽʜʥʦʩʥʦ 2000 ï ʥʘ 12,5%. ʏʘʩʪʢʘ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʦʾ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʫ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʜʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʤʫ 

ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʤʫ ʬʦʥʜʽ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʘ 5,1%. ɿʘ ʮʠʤ ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʦʤ ʩʝʨʝʜ ʽʥʰʠʭ ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽʚ 

ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʘ ʧʦʩʽʜʘʻ ʰʦʩʪʝ ʤʽʩʮʝ, ʧʦʩʪʫʧʘʶʯʠʩʴ ɼʦʥʝʮʴʢʽʡ, ɼʥʽʧʨʦʧʝʪʨʦʚʩʴʢʽʡ, 

ʍʘʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʽʡ, ʂʠʾʚʩʴʢʽʡ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʷʤ ʪʘ ʤ. ʂʠʻʚʫ. 

ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʘ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʴ ʚʽʜʟʥʘʯʘʻʪʴʩʷ ʥʠʞʯʦʶ, ʥʽʞ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʽ, 

ʟʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʶ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʶ ʧʣʦʱʝʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ. ʋ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ ʥʘ ʦʜʥʦʛʦ 

ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʷ ʃʴʚʽʚʱʠʥʠ ʧʨʠʧʘʜʘʣʦ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ 22 ʤ2 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʧʦʤʝʰʢʘʥʴ 

ʧʨʠ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʫ ʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʽ ï 23,8 ʤ2, ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ ʚ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ 

ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ ï 19,8 ʤ2 (ʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʽ ï 22,1 ʤ2), ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ ï 25,5 ʤ2 (ʚ 

ʋʢʨʘʾʥʽ ï 27,5 ʤ2). ɿʘ ʮʠʤ ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʦʤ ʩʝʨʝʜ ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʠ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʘ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʴ 

ʧʦʩʽʣʘ 20 ʤʽʩʮʝ. 

ʅʘʡʚʠʱʘ ʟʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ ʫ ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʦʤʫ ï 29,9 ʤ2 ʥʘ 1 ʦʩʦʙʫ, 

ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʦʤʫ ï 26,5 ʤ2,  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʦʤʫ ï 26,3 ʤ2, ʫ ʤ. ʄʦʨʰʠʥʽ ï 25,9 ʤ2, ʘ ʫ 

ʪʘʢʠʭ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʛʦ ʟʥʘʯʝʥʥʷ, ʷʢ ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ, ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ, ʉʪʨʠʡ, ʃʴʚʽʚ, ʘ 

ʪʘʢʦʞ ʫ ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʦʤʫ ʨʘʡʦʥʽ ʚʦʥʘ ʟʥʘʯʥʦ ʥʠʞʯʘ ʚʽʜ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʛʦ 

ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʘ ʽ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʘ  17,4 ʤ2 ï 19,6 ʤ2. 

ʅʘ ʧʦʯʘʪʦʢ 2013 ʨʦʢʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʥʘʨʘʭʦʚʫʚʘʚ 891,2 ʪʠʩ. 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʪʘ ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ. ʅʘʡʙʽʣʴʰʫ ʯʘʩʪʢʫ ʟʘʡʤʘʣʠ ʜʚʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ʪʘ 

ʪʨʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ï ʚʽʜʧʦʚʽʜʥʦ 38% ʪʘ 30,2%. ʉʝʨʝʜʥʷ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʦʜʥʽʻʾ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ʚ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʘ 61,9 ʤ2. 

ʅʘ 1 ʩʽʯʥʷ 2014 ʨʦʢʫ ʚ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʚ ʥʘʷʚʥʦʩʪʽ ʙʫʣʦ 961 ʢʦʤʫʥʘʣʴʥʘ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʶ ʧʣʦʱʝʶ 40,3 ʪʠʩ.ʤ2. ʅʘʡʙʽʣʴʰʝ ʪʘʢʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʫ ʃʴʚʦʚʽ (811, ʘʙʦ 

84,4% ʚʽʜ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʢʽʣʴʢʦʩʪʽ).  

ʅʘ ʧʦʯʘʪʦʢ 2013 ʨʦʢʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ ʥʘʣʽʯʫʚʘʚ 466,8 ʪʠʩ. ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ. 

ʅʝʟʘʩʝʣʝʥʽ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʪʘ ʪʽ, ʚ ʷʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʪʽʡʥʦ ʥʝ ʧʨʦʞʠʚʘʣʠ, ʩʢʣʘʣʠ 8,1% ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ 

ʬʦʥʜʫ, ʧʨʠʯʦʤʫ ʧʝʨʝʚʘʞʥʘ ʯʘʩʪʢʘ ʪʘʢʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʥʘʭʦʜʠʪʴʩʷ ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ 

ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʥʝʟʘʩʝʣʝʥʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʙʽʣʴʰʠʣʘʩʷ ʟ 18 ʪʠʩ. ʫ 2000 ʨʦʮʽ ʜʦ 

37,6 ʪʠʩ. ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ.  

ɾʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ 
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ʈʽʚʝʥʴ ʦʙʣʘʜʥʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ ʟʘ ʦʩʪʘʥʥʽ ʨʦʢʠ ʜʝʱʦ ʧʦʢʨʘʱʠʚʩʷ. ʋ 

ʪʦʡ ʞʝ ʯʘʩ ʟʘ ʨʽʚʥʝʤ ʙʣʘʛʦʫʩʪʨʦʶ  ʤʽʩʴʢʠʡ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ ʟʥʘʯʥʦ ʚʠʧʝʨʝʜʞʘʻ 

ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ. 

  

ʅʘ ʧʦʯʘʪʦʢ 2014 ʨʦʢʫ ʫ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʽʡ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ ʥʘ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʦʤʫ ʦʙʣʽʢʫ ʜʣʷ ʦʜʝʨʞʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʽ 

ʧʦʣʽʧʰʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʫʤʦʚ ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʣʦ 64,4 ʪʠʩ. ʩʽʤʝʡ, ʱʦ ʥʘ 2,3% ʤʝʥʰʝ, ʥʽʞ 

ʥʘ ʧʦʯʘʪʦʢ 2013 ʨʦʢʫ. ʊʦʨʽʢ ʯʝʨʛʫ ʧʦʧʦʚʥʠʣʦ 0,5 ʪʠʩ. ʩʽʤʝʡ. 

ʆʩʥʦʚʥʘ ʯʘʩʪʢʘ ʯʝʨʛʦʚʠʢʽʚ (98,6%) ʧʨʦʞʠʚʘʻ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʽ ʩʝʣʠʱʘʭ ʤʽʩʴʢʦʛʦ 

ʪʠʧʫ, ʟ ʥʠʭ 47,7 ʪʠʩ. ʩʽʤʝʡ (75,1%) ï ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʽ ʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʛʦ ʮʝʥʪʨʫ. 

ɼʚʽ ʪʨʝʪʽ ʯʝʨʛʦʚʠʢʽʚ  ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʶʪʴ ʥʘ ʦʙʣʽʢʫ ʜʣʷ ʦʜʝʨʞʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ 

ʜʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʤʫ ʬʦʥʜʽ,  ʨʝʰʪʘ ï ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦ-ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴʥʠʭ ʢʦʦʧʝʨʘʪʠʚʘʭ. 

ʂʦʞʥʘ ʪʨʝʪʷ ʩʽʤôʷ (21,2 ʪʠʩ.) ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʻ ʥʘ ʧʽʣʴʛʦʚʽʡ ʯʝʨʟʽ, ʟ ʥʠʭ 17,6 ʪʠʩ. 

ʢʦʨʠʩʪʫʶʪʴʩʷ ʧʨʘʚʦʤ ʧʝʨʰʦʯʝʨʛʦʚʦʛʦ ʦʪʨʠʤʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʪʘ 3,6 ʪʠʩ. ʤʘʶʪʴ ʧʨʘʚʦ 

ʥʘ ʧʦʟʘʯʝʨʛʦʚʝ ʦʜʝʨʞʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ. ʉʝʨʝʜ ʥʠʭ ʫʯʘʩʥʠʢʠ ʪʘ ʽʥʚʘʣʽʜʠ 

ʚʽʡʥʠ (1,3 ʪʠʩ. ʩʽʤʝʡ), ʟʚʽʣʴʥʝʥʽ ʫ ʟʘʧʘʩ ʚʽʡʩʴʢʦʚʦʩʣʫʞʙʦʚʮʽ (0,3 ʪʠʩ.), 

ʙʘʛʘʪʦʜʽʪʥʽ ʩʽʤôʾ (3,1 ʪʠʩ.), ʦʜʠʥʦʢʽ ʤʘʪʝʨʽ (1 ʪʠʩ.), ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʽ ʚʝʪʭʠʭ ʪʘ ʘʚʘʨʽʡʥʠʭ 

ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ (0,8 ʪʠʩ.), ʦʩʦʙʠ, ʷʢʽ ʧʦʩʪʨʘʞʜʘʣʠ ʚʥʘʩʣʽʜʦʢ ʏʦʨʥʦʙʠʣʴʩʴʢʦʾ 

ʢʘʪʘʩʪʨʦʬʠ (0,8 ʪʠʩ.). 

ɿʙʽʣʴʰʫʻʪʴʩʷ ʪʝʨʤʽʥ ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʥʥʷ ʩʽʤʝʡ ʫ ʯʝʨʟʽ ʥʘ ʦʪʨʠʤʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ. ʇʦʥʘʜ 

ʪʨʠ ʯʚʝʨʪʽ ʯʝʨʛʦʚʠʢʽʚ (50,4 ʪʠʩ., ʘʙʦ 78,2%) ʯʝʢʘʶʪʴ ʥʘ ʦʪʨʠʤʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ 

ʷʢ 10 ʨʦʢʽʚ. 

ʅʘʡʙʽʣʴʰ ʯʠʩʝʣʴʥʠʤʠ ʢʘʪʝʛʦʨʽʷʤʠ, ʷʢʽ ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʶʪʴ ʥʘ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʦʤʫ ʦʙʣʽʢʫ, 

ʻ ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʽ ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʽʚ ï 8,8 ʪʠʩ. (13,7%), ʘ ʪʘʢʦʞ ʤʦʣʦʜʽ ʩʽʤôʾ ï 5 ʪʠʩ. (7,7%).  

ɯʟ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʢʽʣʴʢʦʩʪʽ ʩʽʤʝʡ, ʷʢʽ ʧʦʧʦʚʥʠʣʠ ʯʝʨʛʫ ʪʦʨʽʢ, 40,5% ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʠ 

ʤʦʣʦʜʽ ʩʽʤôʾ. 

ʋʧʨʦʜʦʚʞ 2013 ʨʦʢʫ ʙʫʣʦ ʥʘʜʘʥʦ 80 ʧʦʤʝʰʢʘʥʴ, ʱʦ ʩʪʘʥʦʚʠʣʦ ʣʠʰʝ 0,1% 

ʚʽʜ ʪʠʭ, ʱʦ ʧʦʪʨʝʙʫʚʘʣʠ ʞʠʪʣʘ.  

ʏʝʨʛʦʚʠʢʘʤ ʦʙʣʘʩʥʦʛʦ ʮʝʥʪʨʫ ʥʘʜʘʥʦ 57 ʧʦʤʝʰʢʘʥ,ɹ ʟ ʷʢʠʭ 33 ʩʽʤô ʾ

ʦʪʨʠʤʘʣʠ ʦʨʜʝʨʠ ʥʘ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ʫ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʘʭ-ʥʦʚʦʙʫʜʦʚʘʭ. 
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ʆʉʅʆɺʅɯ ʇʆʂɸɿʅʀʂʀ  
 

 2000 2005 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 

         

 ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ  

  ʞʠʪʣʘ:  

        

         

 ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ ..........................  1783 1824 2296 908 2461 1999 2470 2128 

 ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ ...........................  3426 3748 6580 3567 4478 5475 4960 4506 

 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ,             

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ .......................................  371,8 499,4 780,4 391,6 642,0 722,7 731,4 675,1 

 ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʪʘʮʽʶ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʫ % ʜʦ       

ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ  ʨʦʢʫ ......................   105,2 91,6 116,6 50,2 164,0 112,6 101,2 92,3 

 ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ 

  ʫ ʨʦʟʨʘʭʫʥʢʫ ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ:           

  ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ  ........................  1,3 1,5 2,6 1,4 1,8 2,2 2,0 1,8 

  ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ .....................  139,5 194,8 307,5 154,6 253,9 286,3 290,0 267,8 

         

 ɾʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ:         
         

 ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ, ʪʠʩ.ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ .....................  447,2 452,9 457,0 459,2 461,9 463,8 466,1 466,8 

 ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ, ʪʠʩ.ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ. ................  855,0 852,4 866,0 870,1 877,3 881,3 887,3 891,2 

 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʘɦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ           

  ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ, ʤʣʥ.ʢʚ.ʤ ........................  50,0 51,3 52,9 53,4 54,3 55,0 55,8 56,2 

 ʞʠʪʣʦʚʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ         

  ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ, ʤʣʥ.ʢʚ.ʤ ........................  31,9 32,5 33,3 33,5 34,0 34,4 35,0 35,2 

 ʫ ʨʦʟʨʘʭʫʥʢʫ ʥʘ 1 ʦʩʦʙʫ,  

  ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ .....................  18,6 19,8 20,6 20,8 21,2 21,5 21,9 22,0 

         

 ʂʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʘ ʯʝʨʛʘ:         
         

 ʂ̔ ʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʩʽʤʝʡ ʪʘ ʦʜʠʥʘʢʽʚ, ʷʢʽ 

ʧʝʨʝʙʫʚʘʣʠ ʥʘ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʦʤʫ   

ʦʙʣʽʢʫ (ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ), ʪʠʩ. .......  107,9 80,5 76,4 75,4 73,1 68,0 65,9 64,4 

 ʂ̔ ʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʩʽʤʝʡ ʪʘ ʦʜʠʥʘʢʽʚ, ʷʢʽ 

   ʦʜʝʨʞʘʣʠ ʞʠʪʣʦ ʪʘ ʧʦʣʽʧʰʠʣʠ 

   ʩʚʦʾ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʫʤʦʚʠ (ʟʘ ʨʽʢ) .........  1514 292 445 210 251 102 116 80 
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1. ɾʀʊʃʆɺɽ ɹʋɼɯɺʅʀʎʊɺʆ  
 

1.1. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ  
 

 
ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ 

ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 

ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ 

ʞʠʪʣʘ, % ʜʦ 

ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ 

ɯʟ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ 

ʥ̔ʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʝ 

ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 

ʟʘ ʨʘʭʫʥʦʢ 

ʢʦʰʪʽʚ 

ʜʝʨʞʙʶʜʞʝʪʫ 

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 
     

1990 ............  888,2 93,8 277,8 143,8 

1995 ............  418,9 87,5 284,0 35,6 

2000 ............  371,8 105,2 260,9 17,5 

2001 ............  313,0 84,2 230,7 3,9 

2002 ............  335,4 107,2 244,7 3,2 

2003 ............  397,5 118,5 283,2 26,6 

2004 ............  545,4 137,2 448,3 4,3 

2005 ............  499,4 91,6 349,5 8,7 

2006 ............  482,9 96,7 310,4 18,8 

2007 ............  669,5 138,6 436,7 2,5 

2008 ............  780,4 116,6 433,0 13,5 

2009 ............  391,6 50,2 181,8 - 

20101 ...........  642,0 164,0 494,9 4,2 

20111 ...........  722,7 112,6 462,6 10,9 

20121 ...........  731,4 101,2 539,1 2,5 

20131 ...........  675,1 92,3 500,0 2,7 

_____________ 
 
 

1 ʊʫʪ ʽ ʥʘʜʘʣʽ ʟ ʫʨʘʭʫʚʘʥʥʷʤ ʜʘʥʠʭ ʱʦʜʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʽʚ ʞʠʪʣʘ, ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʦʛʦ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʚʽʜʧʦʚʽʜʥʦ ʜʦ 

ʊʠʤʯʘʩʦʚʦʛʦ ʧʦʨʷʜʢʫ (ʧʦʩʪʘʥʦʚʘ ʂʘʙʽʥʝʪʫ ʄʽʥʽʩʪʨʽʚ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʠ ʚʽʜ 09.09.2009 ˉ1035) ʪʘ ʇʦʨʷʜʢʦʤ 

ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʛʽʜʥʦ ʅʘʢʘʟʫ ʄʽʥʨʝʛʽʦʥʙʫʜʫ ʚʽʜ 

24.06.2011 ˉ91. 

1.2. ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ, 

ʚʽʜʩʦʪʢʽʚ 

116,6138,696,791,6118,5 137,2 50,2 164,0 112,6 101,2 92,3
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1.3. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ 
 

 ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ɿ ʥʠʭ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ 

ʫʩʴʦʛʦ 
ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ 

ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ 

ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ 

ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 
ʫʩʴʦʛʦ 

ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ 

ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ 

ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ 

ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 
       

2000 ............  1783 942 841 1738 903 835 

2001 ............  1614 1003 611 1588 979 609 

2002 ............  1520 é é 1481 814 667 

2003 ............  1744 1036 708 1715 1008 707 

2004 ............  2380 1429 951 2342 1396 946 

2005 ............  1824 979 845 1769 932 837 

2006 ............  1633 895 738 1581 845 736 

2007 ............  2268 1146 1122 2194 1091 1103 

2008 ............  2296 1091 1205 2113 965 1148 

2009 ............  908 471 437 825 392 433 

2010 ............  2461 1185 1276 2414 1139 1275 

2011 ............  1999 1110 889 1933 1046 887 

2012 ............  2470 1196 1274 2382 1113 1269 

2013 ............  2128 946 1182 2061 884 1177 
 

 

 

 

1.4. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʪʘ ʢʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʫ 

ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ ʪʘ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 
 

 
ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ 
ʝʢʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 
ʞʠʪʣʘ 

ʋ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ 
ɿʙʫʜʦ- 
ʚʘʥʦ 
ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ 

ʋ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ 
ʫ ʤʽʩʴ- ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴ- ʫ ʤʽʩʴ- ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴ- 
ʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝ- ʢʽʡ ʤʽʩ- ʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝ- ʢʽʡ ʤʽʩ- 
ʣʝʥʥʷʭ ʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ ʣʝʥʥʷʭ ʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ  ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

       
1990 ............  888,2 683,5 204,7 13269 11061 2208 
1995 ............  418,9 255,6 163,3 4634 3219 1415 
2000 ............  371,8 247,6 124,2 3426 2601 825 
2001 ............  313,0 219,8 93,2 2812 2066 746 
2002 ............  335,4 230,7 104,7 2778 2062 716 
2003 ............  397,5 283,1 114,4 3260 2542 718 
2004 ............  545,4 364,2 181,2 3718 2668 1050 
2005 ............  499,4 343,9 155,5 3748 2858 890 
2006 ............  482,9 340,3 142,6 3808 3032 776 
2007 ............  669,5 445,5 224,0 5309 4059 1250 
2008 ............  780,4 535,2 245,2 6580 5267 1313 
2009 ............  391,6 291,0 100,6 3567 2887 680 
2010 ............  642,0 403,8 238,2 4478 3191 1287 
2011 ............  722,7 525,8 196,9 5475 4480 995 
2012 ............  731,4 455,0 276,4 4960 3444 1516 
2013 ............  675,1 431,6 243,5 4506 3181 1325 
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1.5. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ 
 

 ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ  
ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ, ʢʚ.ʤ  

ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʦ ʚ 
ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ 
ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʥʘ 1000 
ʦʩʽʙ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʫʩʴʦʛʦ 
ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ 
ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ 

ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ 
ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 

     
1990 ............  324,0 420,2 185,2 4,9 

1995 ............  153,1 156,8 150,6 1,7 

2000 ............  139,5 159,1 115,3 1,3 

2001 ............  118,7 142,6 86,8 1,1 

2002 ............  129,5 150,5 98,2 1,1 

2003 ............  153,7 185,1 108,2 1,3 

2004 ............  211,8 238,5 173,0 1,4 

2005 ............  194,8 225,3 149,9 1,5 

2006 ............  189,1 223,0 138,7 1,5 

2007 ............  263,0 292,1 219,5 2,1 

2008 ............  307,5 351,0 242,0 2,6 

2009 ............  154,6 190,9 99,8 1,4 

2010 ............  253,9 264,9 237,2 1,8 

2011 ............  286,3 345,3 196,5 2,2 

2012 ............  290,0 298,9 276,4 2,0 

2013 ............  267,8 283,4 243,9 1,8 

 

 

1.6. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʘ 

 ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ, ʢʚ.ʤ 
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1.7. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ, 

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 
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1.8. ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ,  

1990 = 100% 
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1.9. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʘ ʚʠʜʘʤʠ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ 
 

 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

      

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ........................................  499420 641995 722727 731442 675125 
      

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ       
      

 ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʽ .............  349457 496235 466193 548311 503069 
      

 ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʟ ʜʚʦʤʘ ʪʘ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ      

   ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘʤʠ...............................  149963 145760 255147 179520 167320 
      

 ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʠ ................................  - - 1387 3611 4736 
 

ʇʨʠʤʽʪʢʘ. ɻʨʫʧʠ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʥʘʚʝʜʝʥʦ ʚʽʜʧʦʚʽʜʥʦ ʜʦ ɼʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʛʦ ʢʣʘʩʠʬʽʢʘʪʦʨʘ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʪʘ 

ʩʧʦʨʫʜ ɼʂ 018-2000, ʟʘʪʚʝʨʜʞʝʥʦʛʦ ʥʘʢʘʟʦʤ ɼʝʨʞʩʪʘʥʜʘʨʪʫ ʋʢʨʘʾʥʠ ʚʽʜ 17.08.2000 ˉ507. 

 

 

 

 

1.10. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʪʘ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʽʡ ʨʦʟʤʽʨ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ  
 

 

ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʉʝʨʝʜʥʽʡ ʨʦʟʤʽʨ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ,  

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

2010 2011 2012 2013 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...................................  4478 5475 4960 4506 139,5 123,9 134,6 125,6 
         
   ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ         

         

 ʦʜʥʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ........................  534 849 852 857 47,3 46,4 46,9 50,1 

         

 ʜʚʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ..........................  1020 1663 1170 1112 68,8 69,5 71,7 70,7 

         

 ʪʨʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ..........................  1021 1314 1038 842 107,4 102,3 114,9 107,3 

         
 ʯʦʪʠʨʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ....................  730 630 744 647 171,2 186,8 177,7 173,1 

         

 ʧôʷʪʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ .......................  552 492 602 571 209,1 221,0 220,5 206,5 

         

 ʝhʩʪʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ......................  372 264 347 312 244,5 256,6 258,5 234,2 

         

 ʩʝʤʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ........................  120 148 108 95 287,2 290,6 280,7 268,6 

         

 ʚʦʩʴʤʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ʽ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ ......  129 115 99 70 418,4 451,0 399,6 367,5 
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1.11. ʈʦʟʧʦʜʽʣ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʟʘ ʢʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʶ ʢʽʤʥʘʪ ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ, % 
 

ʧ'ʷʪʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ ʽ 

ʙʽʣʴʰʝ

23,2%

ʯʦʪʠʨʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ

14,4%

ʦʜʥʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ

19,0%

ʪʨʠʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ

18,7%

ʜʚʦʢʽʤʥʘʪʥʽ

24,7%

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.12. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʟʙʫʜʦʚʘʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 
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1.13. ʈʦʟʧʦʜʽʣ ʥʦʚʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʘ ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽʩʪʶ 
 

 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

      

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ........................................  1824 2461 1999 2470 2128 

    
  

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ      
      

  1-2 ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽ ............................             1725 2391 1895 2388 2069 
      

  3-5 ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽ ............................          82 55 83 53 35 
      

  6-8 ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽ ............................          12 6 6 16 9 
      

  9-12 ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽ ..........................  5 9 15 13 14 
      

  13-15 ʧʦʚʝʨʭʦʚʽ ........................  - - - - 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.14. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ 
 

 2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

       

ʅʦʚʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ ................             1738 1769 2414 1933 2382 2061 
       

ʂʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ .....................          1748 1785 2427 1941 2385 2062 
       

ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ, ʢʚ.ʤ. ................          260864 349457 494881 462583 539117 500029 
       

ʋ % ʜʦ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ ........  117,0 78,0 272,1 93,5 116,5 92,7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.15. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ, ʢʨʽʤ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ1 
 

 2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

       

ʅʦʚʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ ................             45 55 47 66 88 67 
       

ʂʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ .....................          1678 1963 2051 3534 2575 2444 
       

ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ, ʢʚ.ʤ. ................          110955 149963 147114 260144 192325 175096 
       

ʋ % ʜʦ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ ........  85,1 154,4 70,2 176,8 73,9 91,0 

                                                
1 ɺʢʣʶʯʘʶʯʠ ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʠ, ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʢʦʪʝʜʞʥʦʛʦ ʪʠʧʫ. 
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1.16. ʈʦʟʧʦʜʽʣ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʘ ʚʠʜʘʤʠ ʫʧʦʨʷʜʢʫʚʘʥʥʷ  
 

 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 
      

 ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

ʆʙʣʘʜʥʘʥʦ:      
      

  ʚʦʜʦʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ .................................  377913 568798 656182 640651 543060 
      

  ʛʘʨʷʯʠʤ ʚʦʜʦʧʦʩʪʘʯʘʥʥʷʤ ..............  235166 561960 643902 577334 504321 
      

  ʢʘʥʘʣʽʟʘʮʽʻʶ ...................................  374263 568798 656182 640651 543060 
      

  ʦʧʘʣʝʥʥʷʤ      
      

    ʮʝʥʪʨʘʣʴʥʠʤ .................................  63349 29655 26751 33821 10901 
      

    ʧ̔ ʯʥʠʤ ...........................................  45960 22106 5766 7393 6815 
      

    ʚ̔ ʜ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʫʩʪʘʥʦʚʦʢ ......  370321 573140 645880 626476 548350 
      

  ʣ̔ ʬʪʘʤʠ ...........................................  55232 84971 157801 128918 133800 
      

  ʩʤʽʪʪʻʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ ...............................  36253 59346 98198 74405 61213 
      

 ʫ % ʜʦ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʫ 

ʆʙʣʘʜʥʘʥʦ:      
      

  ʚʦʜʦʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ .................................  78,8 91,0 96,7 96,0 95,9 
      

  ʛʘʨʷʯʠʤ ʚʦʜʦʧʦʩʪʘʯʘʥʥʷʤ ..............  49,0 89,9 94,9 86,5 89,1 
      

  ʢʘʥʘʣʽʟʘʮʽʻʶ ...................................  78,0 91,0 96,7 96,0 95,9 
      

  ʦʧʘʣʝʥʥʷʤ      
      

    ʮʝʥʪʨʘʣʴʥʠʤ .................................  13,2 4,7 3,9 5,1 1,9 
      

    ʧ̔ ʯʥʠʤ ...........................................  9,6 3,5 0,8 1,1 1,2 
      

    ʚ̔ ʜ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʫʩʪʘʥʦʚʦʢ ......  77,2 91,7 95,2 93,8 96,9 
      

  ʣ̔ ʬʪʘʤʠ ...........................................  11,5 13,6 23,3 19,3 23,6 
      

  ʩʤʽʪʪʻʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ ...............................  7,6 9,5 14,5 11,1 10,8 
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1.17. ʈʦʟʧʦʜʽʣ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʟʘ ʚʠʜʘʤʠ ʫʧʦʨʷʜʢʫʚʘʥʥʷ 

ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 
 

 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 
      

 ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

ʆʙʣʘʜʥʘʥʦ:      
      

  ʚʦʜʦʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ .................................  82062 183305 174869 245979 205750 
      

  ʛʘʨʷʯʠʤ ʚʦʜʦʧʦʩʪʘʯʘʥʥʷʤ ..............  17851 187889 169885 220963 180141 
      

  ʢʘʥʘʣʽʟʘʮʽʻʶ ...................................  79616 183305 174869 245979 205750 
      

  ʦʧʘʣʝʥʥʷʤ      
      

    ʮʝʥʪʨʘʣʴʥʠʤ .................................  - - - - - 
      

    ʧ̔ ʯʥʠʤ ...........................................  28174 21090 5766 5801 6400 
      

    ʚ̔ ʜ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʫʩʪʘʥʦʚʦʢ ......  125838 215261 188983 263484 220847 
      

  ʣ̔ ʬʪʘʤʠ ...........................................  - - 2095 9035 - 
      

  ʩʤʽʪʪʻʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ ...............................  - - - 3745 - 
      

 ʫ % ʜʦ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ ʦʙʩʷʛʫ 

ʆʙʣʘʜʥʘʥʦ:      
      

  ʚʦʜʦʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ .................................  53,2 79,5 89,8 91,3 90,5 
      

  ʛʘʨʷʯʠʤ ʚʦʜʦʧʦʩʪʘʯʘʥʥʷʤ ..............  11,6 77,6 87,2 82,1 79,3 
      

  ʢʘʥʘʣʽʟʘʮʽʻʶ ...................................  51,7 79,5 89,8 91,3 90,5 
      

  ʦʧʘʣʝʥʥʷʤ      
      

    ʮʝʥʪʨʘʣʴʥʠʤ .................................  - - - - - 
      

    ʧ̔ ʯʥʠʤ ...........................................  18,3 8,9 3,0 2,2 2,8 
      

    ʚ̔ ʜ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʫʩʪʘʥʦʚʦʢ ......  81,7 91,1 97,0 97,8 97,2 
      

  ʣ̔ ʬʪʘʤʠ ...........................................  - - 1,1 3,4 - 
      

  ʩʤʽʪʪʻʧʨʦʚʦʜʦʤ ...............................  - - - 1,4 - 
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1.18. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ..........................  371819 499420 641995 722727 731442 675125 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................  95913 158727 184484 301880 242463 246553 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ ..................  6338 7306 17687 17097 22311 19791 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ..................  20652 27840 17733 19408 24772 19886 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  ... 1052 772 1838 2799 1688 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  ... - 400 288 3575 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ......................  10842 10359 19540 31083 17233 16619 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  5918 16196 11317 13907 5433 8224 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ...............  4157 1629 10341 11268 8225 11942 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  9437 3802 9814 12344 15352 6291 

                           

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ.................  3389 3514 2399 6055 3262 4399 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .......................  8735 7324 4984 6948 8447 8668 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ...............  8109 17989 24553 18306 25925 28895 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ .............  10217 16731 21547 31162 31626 23414 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  16339 6670 9147 5641 5532 4767 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  20392 28590 32099 30943 29307 25287 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  5966 13335 14552 10091 15924 14538 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ .......  4837 12576 7413 7189 13677 10750 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ ............  10443 7827 15302 11766 13972 12524 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .................  12392 17981 13908 9479 12277 8804 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ......  3015 3395 881 2510 2423 5134 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ........  42531 50948 84767 77433 115395 80007 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  3126 5866 5653 2456 4877 4319 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ................  14299 15137 12634 5859 13352 18814 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  4067 6567 21992 18128 13031 10025 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ................  6431 5297 18934 10183 19988 17975 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ .......  7197 7452 6944 4065 4151 6195 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ .................  17859 18591 20230 9661 18844 15133 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .................  1845 4929 339 2976 2884 4196 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  17373 21790 51629 42763 34385 40287 
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1.19. ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʧʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
ʋ ʚʽʜʩʦʪʢʘʭ ʜʦ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ 2013 ʫ % ʜʦ 

2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 2000 2005 

        

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .............................                91,6 164,0 112,6 101,2 92,3 181,6 135,2 

        

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .........................  130,4 98,6 163,6 80,3 101,7 257,1 155,3 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ...................  43,7 179,1 96,7 130,5 88,7 312,3 270,9 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ..................  74,4 123,2 109,4 127,6 80,3 96,3 71,4 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ....................  50,4 140,4 238,1 152,3 60,3 - 160,5 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ............  - 9,3 72,0 1241,3 - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ......................  102,9 550,9 159,1 55,4 96,4 153,3 160,4 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ........................  240,6 320,7 122,9 39,1 151,4 139,0 50,8 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ...............  25,1 211,2 109,0 73,0 145,2 287,3 733,1 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ .............  45,1 181,7 125,8 124,4 41,0 66,7 165,5 

                            

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ....................         30,4 58,9 252,4 53,9 134,9 129,8 125,2 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................             116,6 313,3 139,4 121,6 102,6 99,2 118,4 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..................         63,5 390,2 74,6 141,6 111,5 356,3 160,6 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ................        108,4 135,2 144,6 101,5 74,0 229,2 139,9 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................        243,9 416,5 61,7 98,1 86,2 29,2 71,5 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................         67,4 181,0 96,4 94,7 86,3 124,0 88,4 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................        61,1 494,1 69,3 157,8 91,3 243,7 109,0 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ..........      83,1 242,2 97,0 190,2 78,6 222,2 85,5 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............       50,4 205,9 76,9 118,7 89,6 119,9 160,0 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ....................          83,0 788,9 68,2 129,5 71,7 71,0 49,0 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .........      104,1 76,1 284,9 96,5 211,9 170,3 151,2 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      101,8 193,9 91,3 149,0 69,3 188,1 157,0 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................        102,8 136,8 43,4 198,6 88,6 138,2 73,6 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...................         87,9 182,6 46,4 227,9 140,9 131,6 124,3 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................         104,7 293,3 82,4 71,9 76,9 246,5 152,7 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ...................         106,3 337,7 53,8 196,3 89,9 279,5 339,3 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..........      48,8 687,5 58,5 102,1 149,2 86,1 83,1 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ....................          57,0 243,0 47,8 195,1 80,3 84,7 81,4 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................         104,0 329,1 877,9 96,9 145,5 227,4 85,1 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................         147,6 314,9 82,8 80,4 117,2 231,9 184,9 
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1.20. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ  ʞʠʪʣʘ ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ 

          ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ 
ʢʚ.ʤ  

67,6

73,0

76,6

79,2

83,3

89,3

129,2

137,9

153,4

186,8

187,4

192,4

199,0

207,5

207,8

210,1

229,9

243,2

271,7

314,0

324,2

328,4

374,3

418,5

480,5

528,6

570,8

700,6

267,8

 ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ   

     ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

      ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

     ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ   

 ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ   

      ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

     ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ   

            ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ   

       ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ   

          ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ   

 ʂʘʤô̫ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ   

      ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ   

    ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

         ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ   

     ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

      ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

      ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

       ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ   

             ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʘ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʴ

      ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ   

     ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ   

      ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   

            ʤ.ʃʴʚʽʚ   

 ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ   

      ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ   

           ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ   

         ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ   

       ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ   

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ   
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1.21. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʥʘ 1000 ʦʩʽʙ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .....................................  139,5 194,8 253,9 286,3 290,0 267,8 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .........................   118,9 210,8 245,0 401,8 323,0 328,4 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ ...................  148,8 185,9 471,0 456,1 595,5 528,6 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ...................  201,9 285,6 183,2 201,6 258,2 207,5 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ....................  ... 218,3 167,6 402,1 617,2 374,3 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ............  ... - 13,9 10,0 123,0 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .......................  288,4 295,6 562,3 895,1 497,4 480,5 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ........................  86,9 265,7 188,8 232,4 90,9 137,9 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ...............  160,5 74,6 487,0 532,9 391,0 570,8 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ .............  106,3 45,5 118,8 149,6 186,4 76,6 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........................  52,1 56,0 39,3 99,8 54,0 73,0 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ..................................  174,7 150,2 106,8 149,3 181,8 186,8 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..........................  105,4 252,1 353,8 264,5 375,0 418,5 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ........................  134,1 222,2 289,4 418,0 424,1 314,0 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ........................  202,7 86,7 126,2 78,5 77,7 67,6 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  183,9 263,0 292,4 282,0 266,9 229,9 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........................    79,9 183,9 206,5 143,6 227,2 207,8 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ .................  79,6 210,0 128,7 125,1 238,2 187,4 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......................   112,0 120,9 241,8 186,3 221,7 199,0 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ...........................  202,5 301,5 241,9 165,0 213,8 153,4 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ.................  63,3 76,4 21,6 62,3 60,5 129,2 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  387,7 459,4 755,1 686,7 1017,5 700,6 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  59,8 114,9 115,7 50,5 100,5 89,3 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  190,7 209,5 180,7 84,1 192,1 271,7 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........................  83,5 136,6 465,0 382,2 273,8 210,1 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  65,0 55,4 201,6 108,6 213,5 192,4 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ .................  85,2 93,2 88,7 52,0 53,1 79,2 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ............................  263,8 297,4 325,4 155,2 302,8 243,2 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........................  33,7 93,5 6,7 59,0 57,2 83,3 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........................  141,7 178,3 420,3 346,8 277,8 324,2 
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1.22. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʥʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...............................  1783 1824 2461 1999 2470 2128 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   109 173 420 402 326 310 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  35 36 66 72 94 63 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  136 97 37 55 76 61 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  é 5 3 8 8 4 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  é - 2 1 3 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  53 37 32 57 66 52 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  19 22 15 31 18 31 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  8 5 13 7 21 7 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  16 20 50 22 66 26 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  23 16 16 27 19 20 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ............................  56 42 36 41 45 44 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ....................  66 113 132 98 137 155 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  106 91 116 138 159 117 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  127 22 30 19 30 20 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  127 138 152 121 116 89 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  45 91 55 48 79 64 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ...........  41 62 42 44 75 68 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʚʾʩʴʢʠʡ ................  53 38 83 56 76 50 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  71 101 90 54 67 44 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ...........  20 20 4 12 12 22 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  244 219 362 270 436 318 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  21 31 31 11 27 23 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  61 73 69 35 72 98 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  24 44 124 82 51 52 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  55 38 94 39 98 86 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  51 31 38 20 21 30 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ......................  95 106 112 45 92 71 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  24 37 2 12 12 20 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  97 116 235 172 168 183 
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1.23. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʥʦʚʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...............................  3426 3748 4478 5475 4960 4506 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   1003 1477 1429 2741 2297 2001 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  65 36 66 72 106 63 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  212 223 194 124 144 134 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  é 5 3 8 8 4 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  é - 2 1 51 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  99 67 220 365 98 126 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  63 165 122 97 18 48 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  70 8 107 128 32 160 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  117 34 51 143 66 26 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  23 24 16 27 19 20 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ............................  78 72 36 41 45 44 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ....................  66 132 141 98 144 155 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  106 91 116 138 159 117 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  196 66 82 50 30 20 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  148 138 207 154 163 217 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  45 129 150 74 93 64 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ...........  41 82 42 44 75 68 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʚʾʩʴʢʠʡ ................  102 39 84 56 76 79 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  71 124 90 54 67 44 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ...........  20 20 4 12 12 22 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  270 219 370 444 694 432 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  35 55 38 19 27 23 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  92 99 69 35 72 122 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  40 44 125 83 64 52 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  55 38 139 74 107 86 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  65 47 38 20 21 30 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ......................  145 106 112 48 92 71 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  24 40 2 12 12 20 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  175 168 423 313 168 258 
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1.24. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʘ ʚʠʜʘʤʠ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ 

ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ 
 

 

ʆʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʽ  

ʙʫʜʠʥʢʠ 

ɹʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʟ ʜʚʦʤʘ ʽ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘʤʠ 

ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ, 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ, 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

ʧʣʦʱʽ 

ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ, 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ, 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...............................  2082 2083 503069 44 2423 167320 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   276 277 117091 33 1724 126111 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  63 63 19791 - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  59 59 14782 2 75 5104 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  4 4 1688 - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  49 49 12887 3 77 3732 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  31 31 7028 - 17 1196 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  6 6 3693 1 154 8249 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  26 26 6291 - - - 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  20 20 4399 - - - 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ............................  44 44 8449 - - - 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ....................  155 155 28895 - - - 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  117 117 23414 - - - 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  20 20 3865 - - - 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  89 89 17545 - 128 7742 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  64 64 14538 - - - 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ...........  68 68 10750 - - - 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʚʾʩʴʢʠʡ ................  49 49 10468 1 30 2056 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  44 44 8804 - - - 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ...........  22 22 5134 - - - 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  315 315 73086 3 117 6921 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  23 23 4319 - - - 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  98 98 17494 - 24 1320 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  52 52 10025 - - - 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  86 86 17975 - - - 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  30 30 6195 - - - 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ......................  71 71 15133 - - - 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  20 20 4196 - - - 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  181 181 35134 1 77 4889 
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1.25. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʟʘ ʚʠʜʘʤʠ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ 

         ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ  
 

 

ɹʫʜʠʥʢʠ  

ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʽ 

ɹʫʜʠʥʢʠ ʟ ʜʚʦʤʘ ʽ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘʤʠ 

2011 2012 2013 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...............................  466193 548311 503069 255147 179520 167320 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   125868 94370 117091 174625 144482 126111 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  17097 21610 19791 - 701 - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  14066 20401 14782 5342 4371 5104 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  1838 2799 1688 - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  288 528 - - 3047 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  10116 14713 12887 20967 2520 3732 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  7728 5433 7028 6179 - 1196 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  1554 7592 3693 9714 633 8249 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  4455 15352 6291 7889 - - 

          

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  6055 3262 4399 - - - 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ............................  6948 8447 8449 - - - 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ....................  18306 25339 28895 - 586 - 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  31162 31626 23414 - - - 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  3112 5532 3865 2529 - - 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  28155 26254 17545 2788 3053 7742 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  7856 15059 14538 2235 865 - 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ...........  7189 13677 10750 - - - 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʚʾʩʴʢʠʡ ................  11766 13972 10468 - - 2056 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  9479 12277 8804 - - - 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ...........  2510 2423 5134 - - - 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  66264 99893 73086 11169 15502 6921 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  1704 4877 4319 752 - - 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  5859 13352 17494 - - 1320 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  18128 9913 10025 - 3118 - 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  7779 19346 17975 2404 642 - 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  4065 4151 6195 - - - 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ......................  9399 18844 15133 262 - - 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  2976 2884 4196 - - - 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .....................  34471 34385 35134 8292 - 4889 
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1.26. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ 

ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ...........................  260864 349457 494881 462583 539117 500029 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹʚʽʚ ........................   32663 52892 106442 123854 94370 117091 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ ..................  4506 7306 17687 17097 21610 19791 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ..................  16996 19890 6894 14066 20401 14782 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  ... 1052 772 1838 2799 1688 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  ... - 400 288 528 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ......................  7648 7450 5054 9863 14713 12887 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  3328 4445 3997 6893 5433 4286 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  533 1629 2950 1554 6526 3693 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  2329 3115 9775 4455 7224 6291 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ..................  3389 2923 2399 6055 3262 4399 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ........................  7602 5530 4984 6712 8447 8449 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ................  8109 16941 23921 18306 25339 28895 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ..............  10217 16731 21547 31162 31626 23414 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............  12550 4324 6184 3112 5532 3865 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  18521 28590 27725 28155 26254 17545 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  5966 11121 8728 7856 15059 14538 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ........  4837 10603 7413 7189 13677 10750 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  6600 7827 15302 11766 13972 10468 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  12392 16622 13908 9479 12277 8804 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .......  3015 3395 881 2510 2423 5134 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........  41214 50948 83891 66264 99893 72788 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  1864 4114 4871 1704 4877 4319 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ .................  12250 13521 12634 5859 13352 17494 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .................  2565 6567 21992 18128 9913 10025 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .................  6431 5297 16037 7779 19346 17975 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ........  6254 5043 6944 4065 4151 6195 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  14923 18591 20230 9399 18844 15133 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  1845 4663 339 2704 2884 4196 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .................  12317 18327 40980 34471 34385 35134 
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1.27. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ 

ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱ ̔

      

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .............................  343932 403762 525797 455065 431614 
      

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   158727 184484 301880 242463 246553 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  7306 17687 17097 22311 19791 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  27840 17733 19408 24772 19886 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  1052 772 1838 2799 1688 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  - 400 288 3575 - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  10359 19540 31083 17233 16619 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  16196 11317 13907 5433 8224 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  1629 10341 11268 8225 11942 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  3802 9814 12344 15352 6291 
      

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  2440 1028 5170 2331 3421 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  5324 3363 6085 6500 5291 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  10336 10968 8243 11574 11900 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ................  - 163 1194 1859 269 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  5301 6425 5152 3041 2410 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  16421 19939 17114 16006 15372 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  7370 10454 5160 8332 6202 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ..........  8591 1837 3529 4765 2129 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ...............  6371 5568 4822 3413 5072 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ....................  9141 7010 5974 7170 3638 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .........  1536 170 1031 889 2834 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  6822 6302 9239 9185 4470 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  5049 3722 2456 3898 4216 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1318 4410 890 1966 1980 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  6480 10412 9280 7598 4296 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  3652 11477 6726 10679 7424 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..........  4881 3732 2579 2314 3342 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  1767 121 853 478 - 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  3556 - 1506 1683 1912 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  10665 24573 19681 9221 14442 
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1.28. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʞʠʪʣʘ ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ 

ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

      

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .............................  155488 238233 196930 276377 243511 
      

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ ..................  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ..................  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ......................  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ...............  - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  - - - - - 
      

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1074 1371 885 931 978 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  2000 1621 863 1947 3377 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  7653 13585 10063 14351 16995 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ................  16731 21384 29968 29767 23145 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  1369 2722 489 2491 2357 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  12169 12160 13829 13301 9915 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  5965 4098 4931 7592 8336 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ..........  3985 5576 3660 8912 8621 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ...............  1456 9734 6944 10559 7452 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ....................  8840 6898 3505 5107 5166 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .........  1859 711 1479 1534 2300 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  44126 78465 68194 106210 75537 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  817 1931 - 979 103 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  13819 8224 4969 11386 16834 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  87 11580 8848 5433 5729 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1645 7457 3457 9309 10551 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..........  2571 3212 1486 1837 2853 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  16824 20109 8808 18366 15133 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1373 339 1470 1201 2284 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  11125 27056 23082 25164 25845 
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1.29. ʇʨʠʡʥʷʪʪʷ ʚ ʝʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʽʶ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ ʫ 

ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .............................  117816 152176 237357 190303 261701 56661 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ ........................   - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ..................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ...................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ...........  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ .......................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ............  - - - - - - 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  - 1074 1371 885 931 170 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ..........................  752 1190 1621 863 1947 445 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..................  873 7653 13585 10063 13765 3603 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ................  9350 16731 21384 29968 29767 3750 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  3555 1369 2722 489 2491 222 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  9740 12169 12160 13829 12146 3582 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  2155 5965 4098 4931 7592 461 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ..........  2503 3985 5576 3660 8912 4020 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ...............  4746 1456 9734 6944 10559 830 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ....................  3164 8840 6898 3505 5107 2144 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .........  843 1859 711 1479 1534 237 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  34849 44126 77589 61567 93275 12945 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..................  1744 197 1931 - 979 268 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  11447 12203 8224 4969 11386 4460 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  385 87 11580 8848 5433 3499 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1891 1645 7457 3457 9309 590 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..........  4259 2571 3212 1486 1837 1842 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ....................  14424 16824 20109 8808 18366 3866 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  1218 1107 339 1470 1201 292 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...................  9918 11125 27056 23082 25164 9435 
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1.30. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʪʘ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʥʝʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ1 
 

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ʋ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʷʢʠʭ 

 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

ʧʣʦʱʽ 

 ʪʠʤʯʘʩʦʚʦ ʧʨʠʟʫ- 

 ʟʜʽʡʩʥʶʻʪʴʩʷ ʧʠʥʝʥʝ ʘʙʦ 

  ʟʘʢʦʥʩʝʨʚʦʚʘʥʝ 

 
ʦʜʠ- 

ʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 
ʦʜʠ- 

ʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

 ʧʣʦʱʽ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

 ʩʪʘʥʦʤ ʥʘ 01.01.2014ʨ. 
       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ       

 ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ .......................  252 846316 148 622332 104 223984 
       

   ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ       
       

 ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʽ .............  66 13446 34 7336 32 6110 
       

 ʟ ʜʚʦʤʘ ʽ ʙʽʣʴʰʝ        

  ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʘʤʠ .................  178 802958 111 600972 67 201986 
       

 ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʠ ..................  8 29912 3 14024 5 15888 
________________________ 
 

1 ʋ ʪʘʙʣ. 1.30.-1.32. ʜʘʥʽ ʥʘʚʝʜʝʥʦ ʙʝʟ ʫʨʘʭʫʚʘʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣɹ, ʟʘʙʫʜʦʚʥʠʢʘʤʠ ʷʢʠʭ ʻ ʬʽʟʠʯʥʽ 

ʦʩʦʙʠ. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.31. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʥʝʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ 

ʥʘ ʧʦʯʘʪʦʢ ʨʦʢʫ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 
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ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʪʠʤʯʘʩʦʚʦ

ʧʨʠʟʫʧʠʥʝʥʝ ʘʙʦ ʟʘʢʦʥʩʝʨʚʦʚʘʥʝ
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1.32. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʪʘ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʥʝʟʘʚʝʨʰʝʥʠʭ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ  

ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ʋ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʷʢʠʭ 

 

ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

ʧʣʦʱʽ 

 ʪʠʤʯʘʩʦʚʦ ʧʨʠʟʫ- 

 ʟʜʽʡʩʥʶʻʪʴʩʷ ʧʠʥʝʥʝ ʘʙʦ 

  ʟʘʢʦʥʩʝʨʚʦʚʘʥʝ 

 
ʦʜʠ- 

ʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 
ʦʜʠ- 

ʥʠʮʴ 

ʢʚ.ʤ 

 ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ 

 ʧʣʦʱʽ ʧʣʦʱʽ 

 ʩʪʘʥʦʤ ʥʘ 01.01.2014ʨ. 
       

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ       

  ʙʫʜʽʚʝʣʴ .....................  252 846316 148 622332 104 223984 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .........................   94 552759 79 478208 15 74551 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ...................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ..................  24 17378 21 14931 3 2447 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ....................  3 21579 2 7579 1 14000 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ............  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ......................  7 19580 6 15626 1 3954 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ........................  9 20202 4 8396 5 11806 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ...............  21 29589 18 16220 3 13369 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ .............  3 18323 - - 3 18323 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  1 5126 - - 1 5126 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ......................  2 3003 - - 2 3003 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ..............  33 17727 1 7295 32 10432 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ............  6 2375 1 264 5 2111 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ............  2 5070   2 5070 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............  5 11284 1 9366 4 1918 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  2 1817 - - 2 1817 

  ʂʘʤôʷʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ .....  4 8505 - - 4 8505 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..........  1 548 - - 1 548 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  - - - - - - 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....  1 1041 1 1041 - - 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......  8 36453 5 33328 3 3125 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............  5 11111 - - 5 11111 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ..............  3 6037 2 5877 1 160 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  3 1101 - - 3 1101 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ..............  3 1809 1 1055 2 754 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ .....  - - - - - - 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ................  3 760 - - 3 760 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  1 5674 1 5674 - - 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............   8 47465 5 17472 3 29993 
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2. ʂɸʇɯʊɸʃʔʅɯ ɯʅɺɽʉʊʀʎɯɰ ʋ ɾʀʊʃʆɺɽ ɹʋɼɯɺʅʀʎʊɺʆ 
 

2.1. ʆʩʥʦʚʥʽ ʧʦʢʘʟʥʠʢʠ ʟ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 
 

 2011 2012 2013 
    

ʂʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʽ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ 

  ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ, ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. ...................... 1887918 2315798 2262415 

    

ɯʥʜʝʢʩʠ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ  

  ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ,     
    

ʫ % ʜʦ ʧʦʧʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʛʦ ʨʦʢʫ .................................. 96,2 114,5 91,5 

    

ʏʘʩʪʢʘ ʫ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʦʙʩʷʟʽ    

  ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ, %  ............. 15,6 20,7 23,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.2. ʂʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʽ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 
 

 
ʆʩʚʦʻʥʦ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ 

ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ ʫ 2013ʨ. 

ɿ ʥʠʭ ʢʦʰʪʠ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ 

ʥʘ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʝ 

ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 

ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. 
ʫ % ʜʦ 

ʧʽʜʩʫʤʢʫ 
ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. 

ʫ % ʜʦ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ 

ʦʙʩʷʛʫ 
     

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ..................................................................                          2262415 100,0 1436035 63,5 

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ ʚʠʪʨʘʪʠ ʥʘ:       

 ʥʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ................................................  1937947 85,7 1176828 60,7 

 ʧʦʣʽʧʰʝʥʥʷ, ʚʜʦʩʢʦʥʘʣʝʥʥʷ, 

ʨʝʢʦʥʩʪʨʫʢʮʽʶ, ʤʦʜʝʨʥʽʟʘʮʽʶ ...........................  308156 13,6 259207 84,1 

 ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʡ ʨʝʤʦʥʪ ............................................  11242 0,5 - - 

 ʧʨʠʜʙʘʥʥʷ ʨʘʥʽʰʝ ʽʩʥʫʶʯʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʘ..................  5070 0,2 - - 
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2.3. ʂʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʽ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ ʫ ʥʦʚʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ ʟʘ ʜʞʝʨʝʣʘʤʠ  

ʬʽʥʘʥʩʫʚʘʥʥʷ 
 

 ʆʩʚʦʻʥʦ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ 

ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ ʫ 2013ʨ. 

ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. 
ʫ % ʜʦ 

ʧʽʜʩʫʤʢʫ 
   

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ ....................................................................                          1937947 100,0 

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ ʟʘ ʨʘʭʫʥʦʢ:     

 ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʜʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʛʦ ʙʶʜʞʝʪʫ ...............................                     3801 0,2 

 ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʠʭ ʙʶʜʞʝʪʽʚ ...................................      1123 0,1 

 ʚʣʘʩʥʠʭ ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʧʽʜʧʨʠʻʤʩʪʚ ʪʘ ʦʨʛʘʥʽʟʘʮʽʡ .......  254277 13,1 

 ʢʨʝʜʠʪʽʚ ʙʘʥʢʽʚ ʪʘ ʽʥʰʠʭ ʧʦʟʠʢ ...........................  16838 0,9 

        ʟ ʥʠʭ   

    ̔ʧʦʪʝʯʥʝ ʢʨʝʜʠʪʫʚʘʥʥʷ ......................................  8602 0,4 

 ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡʥʠʭ ʬʦʥʜʽʚ ..............................          42723 2,2 

 ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʽʥʦʟʝʤʥʠʭ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʦʨʽʚ................................  - - 

 ʢʦʰʪʠ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʥʘ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ   

  ʚʣʘʩʥʠʭ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ ..................................................  315438 16,3 

 ʢʦʰʪʽʚ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʥʘ ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʝ  

  ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ...........................................  1176828 60,7 

 ʥ̔ʰʠʭ ʜʞʝʨʝʣ ʬʽʥʘʥʩʫʚʘʥʥʷ ................................  126919 6,5 

 

 

2.4. ʉʪʨʫʢʪʫʨʘ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ ʫ ʥʦʚʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʽ 

ʟʘ ʜʞʝʨʝʣʘʤʠ ʬʽʥʘʥʩʫʚʘʥʥʷ ʫ 2013 ʨʦʮʽ, ʚʽʜʩʦʪʢʽʚ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

ʢʦʰʪʠ 

ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡʥʠʭ 

ʬʦʥʜʽʚ; 2,2

ʚʣʘʩʥʽ ʢʦʰʪʠ 

ʧʽʜʧʨʠʻʤʩʪʚ; 

13,1

ʢʨʝʜʠʪʠ ʙʘʥʢʽʚ; 

0,9

ʢʦʰʪʠ 

ʜʝʨʞʘʚʥʦʛʦ 

ʙʶʜʞʝʪʫ; 0,2

ʢʦʰʪʠ 

ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʥʘ 

ʽʥʜʠʚʽʜʫʘʣʴʥʝ 

ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ 

ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ; 

60,7

ʢʦʰʪʠ 

ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʥʘ 

ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ 

ʚʣʘʩʥʠʭ 

ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ; 16,3

ʽʥʰʽ ʜʞʝʨʝʣʘ; 

6,6
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2.5. ʂʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʽ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ  
 

 

ʆʩʚʦʻʥʦ  

ʫ 2013ʨ.,  

ʪʠʩ.ʛʨʥ. 

ʋ % ʜʦ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ  

ʦʙʩʷʛʫ 

ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʛʦ 

ʦʙʩʷʛʫ ʢʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʠʭ 

ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʡ 

ʫ ʨʝʛʽʦʥʽ 
    

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ............................              2262415 100,0 23,0 

 
      

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   976588 43,2 17,7 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ .................  54918 2,4 48,3 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ .................  60223 2,7 37,4 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  4332 0,2 4,3 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ .....................  49633 2,2 62,9 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  16139 0,7 15,3 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ ..............  21754 1,0 18,8 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  20151 0,9 10,9 

 

      

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ.................  19216 0,8 46,7 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ ........................  31864 1,4 47,8 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ ...............  91973 4,1 34,8 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ .............  64410 2,8 84,0 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............  18139 0,8 12,2 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  66618 2,9 31,3 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  41172 1,8 49,2 

  ʂʘʤôʷʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ ......  25559 1,1 11,5 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........  29548 1,3 34,4 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ .................  26913 1,2 82,1 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ .....  15884 0,7 15,9 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ........  252581 11,2 33,0 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...............  12881 0,6 4,1 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ................  56701 2,5 54,9 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  43271 1,9 30,9 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ................  44722 2,0 25,8 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ ......  18471 0,8 63,8 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ .................  47636 2,1 22,7 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .................  15340 0,7 25,9 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ................  135778 6,0 61,5 
____________________ 
 

ʇʨʠʤʽʪʢʘ. ʂʘʧʽʪʘʣʴʥʽ ʽʥʚʝʩʪʠʮʽʾ ʦʙʣʽʢʦʚʫʶʪʴʩʷ ʧʦ ʧʽʜʧʨʠʻʤʩʪʚʘʭ-ʶʨʠʜʠʯʥʠʭ ʦʩʦʙʘʭ ʟʘ ʾʭ ʦʩʥʦʚʥʠʤ 

ʚʠʜʦʤ ʝʢʦʥʦʤʽʯʥʦʾ ʜʽʷʣʴʥʦʩʪʽ ʪʘ ʪʝʨʠʪʦʨʽʻʶ ʤʽʩʮʝʟʥʘʭʦʜʞʝʥʥʷ (ʶʨʠʜʠʯʥʦʶ ʘʜʨʝʩʦʶ).  
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3. ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 
 

 

3.1. ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʭʘʨʘʢʪʝʨʠʩʪʠʢʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ 
 

 ʋʩʴʦʛʦ  
ʄʽʩʴʢʽ 

ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ 

ʉʽʣʴʩʴʢʘ 

ʤʽʩʮʝʚʽʩʪʴ 

 ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ 2013 ʨʦʢʫ 

    

 ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ  

  ʧʨʠʤʽʱʝʥʴ1, ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ................................    56246,9 30735,3 25511,6 

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ:    

   ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʘʭ ...............................   55018,0 29621,0 25397,0 

   ʫ ʥʝʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʷʭ ............................   17,5 10,9 6,7 

   ʫ ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʘʭ ...........................................   1064,8 984 80,8 

    

 ɾʠʪʣʦʚʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʧʨʠʤʽʱʝʥʴ, 

ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ ......................................................    35165,0 19241,1 15923,9 

    ʫ ʪʦʤʫ ʯʠʩʣʽ:    

   ʫ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʘʭ ...............................   34463,9 18614,0 15849,9 

   ʫ ʥʝʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʷʭ ............................   11,7 7,2 4,5 

   ʫ ʛʫʨʪʦʞʠʪʢʘʭ ...........................................   595,4 543,9 51,5 

    

 ʂ̔ ʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ (ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʠʭ                         

ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ)1, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ ..................................    891169 529830 361339 

   ʟ ʥʠʭ:    

   ʢʦʤʫʥʘʣʴʥʽ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ...............................    961 961 ï 

   ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʠ ʫ ʥʝʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʭ ʙʫʜʽʚʣʷʭ ............  350 217 133 

    

 ʉʝʨʝʜʥʷ ʢʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʢʽʤʥʘʪ ʫ ʧʦʤʝʰʢʘʥʥʽ ...   2,3 2,2 3,2 

    

 ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʥʘ 

  ʦʜʥʝ ʧʦʤʝʰʢʘʥʥʷ, ʢʚ.ʤ .............................    61,9 56,1 

 

70,4 
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3.2. ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ,  

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʤʣʥ.ʢʚ.ʤ  
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ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜʤʽʩʴʢʠʡ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʠʡ ʬʦʥʜ

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.3. ɿʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ,  

ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ ʫ ʨʦʟʨʘʭʫʥʢʫ ʥʘ 1 ʦʩʦʙʫ 
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19.819.7

17.1
18.1 18.4 18.5 18.7

19.4
18.8 19.2

2000 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
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3.4. ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ 

       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              49988,4 51275,7 54254,1 54977,8 55847,1 56246,9 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   14276,8 13832,1 14554,8 14719,6 14940,0 15112,9 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  745,4 806,2 897,4 920,2 945,6 946,0 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  1706,8 1825,2 2014,6 1950,6 1949,9 1959,0 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é 111,5 116,5 117,3 118,5 118,6 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é 512,4 515,2 520,4 521,4 517,7 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  713,5 757,7 837,9 869,7 884,0 886,5 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  1044,2 1051,1 1108,0 1122,6 1125,3 1127,5 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  409,1 434,2 465,3 468,7 493,4 495,8 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  1507,4 1518,9 1528,5 1525,6 1530,2 1530,6 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       1308,5 1328,5 1357,1 1376,8 1384,3 1392,7 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           1080,1 1095,5 1121,8 1136,7 1144,9 1145,7 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       1550,- 1616,7 1750,2 1779,1 1813,5 1828,9 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      1665,4 1742,4 1866,1 1902,8 1948,4 1965,1 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      1638,4 1688,7 1714,3 1717,6 1720,1 1711,3 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       1953,4 2058,6 2183,9 2218,9 2255,5 2259,1 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      1433,0 1498,5 1532,2 1543,9 1564,3 1578,1 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  1202,1 1286,3 1383,8 1417,9 1434,6 1440,3 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     1789,1 1410,0 1499,2 1508,6 1526,1 1543,1 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        1298,6 1336,1 1391,2 1403,5 1415,6 1411,1 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   924,5 951,8 979,6 983,2 998,1 1000,5 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   2401,2 2713,0 3125,6 3233,9 3368,4 3450,3 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      1079,7 1117,5 1158,8 1163,0 1170,1 1170,1 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       1466,0 1533,9 1622,0 1685,2 1723,3 1731,6 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       865,6 912,7 990,0 1035,1 1055,3 1061,2 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       1801,3 1898,3 1946,2 1986,0 2019,0 2024,7 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  1658,0 1687,4 1720,0 1713,5 1717,8 1716,8 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        1360,2 1324,3 1449,9 1475,3 1508,1 1528,5 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       1069,1 1081,9 1132,6 1135,3 1137,3 1136,5 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       2041,1 2144,4 2291,8 2346,9 2434,2 2456,8 
 

 



ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 
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3.5. ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʤʽʩʴʢʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ  

       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              27721,2 28140,1 29857,7 30120,1 30564,2 30735,3 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   14276,8 13832,1 14554,8 14719,6 14940,0 15112,9 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  745,4 806,2 897,4 920,2 945,6 946,0 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  1706,8 1825,2 2014,6 1950,6 1949,9 1959,0 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é 111,5 116,5 117,3 118,5 118,6 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é 512,4 515,2 520,4 521,4 517,7 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  713,5 757,7 837,9 869,7 884,0 886,5 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  1044,2 1051,1 1108,0 1122,6 1125,3 1127,5 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  409,1 434,2 465,3 468,7 493,4 495,8 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  1507,4 1518,9 1528,5 1525,6 1530,2 1530,6 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       453,9 475,3 503,1 508,2 515,3 514,3 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           282,9 291,3 301,5 309,4 314,2 314,2 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       400,4 515,9 579,7 593,3 600,8 601,3 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      108,5 126,6 151,6 155,4 159,2 159,2 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      552,2 585,3 599,3 592,5 596,7 586,1 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       530,0 581,5 621,8 632,0 645,0 644,2 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      476,4 499,6 512,8 507,3 510,0 509,8 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  397,6 462,0 517,5 523,8 540,2 539,9 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     781,5 303,4 328,2 329,9 335,2 335,2 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        269,8 304,7 348,6 358,6 366,0 363,8 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   197,6 208,4 225,4 226,7 232,9 232,9 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   221,4 230,0 247,9 251,0 254,0 254,0 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      208,1 228,0 244,6 246,6 250,7 250,2 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       201,6 209,3 224,3 225,8 229,5 229,5 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       210,6 235,2 261,9 268,0 279,7 279,8 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       590,2 628,4 655,8 671,3 684,5 685,7 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  352,8 380,7 399,5 391,6 393,2 391,3 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        145,7 45,3 47,6 48,4 48,7 48,9 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       152,3 162,8 195,2 197,6 199,7 199,7 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       784,4 817,1 853,2 868,0 900,4 900,8 
 

 

 



ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 

ɾʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʫʤʦʚʠ ʫ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʽʡ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ 
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3.6. ɿʘʛʘʣʴʥʘ ʧʣʦʱʘ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʦʛʦ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʛʦ ʬʦʥʜʫ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ  
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʪʠʩ.ʢʚ.ʤ 

       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              22267,1 23135,6 24396,5 24857,7 25282,9 25511,6 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  - - - - - - 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       854,6 853,2 854,0 868,6 869,1 878,4 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           797,2 804,2 820,3 827,3 830,7 831,5 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       1149,6 1100,7 1170,5 1185,8 1212,7 1227,6 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      1556,9 1615,8 1714,5 1747,4 1789,2 1805,8 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      1086,2 1103,3 1115,0 1125,1 1123,5 1125,2 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       1423,4 1477,1 1562,1 1586,9 1610,5 1614,9 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      956,6 998,9 1019,4 1036,6 1054,3 1068,4 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  804,4 824,3 866,3 894,1 894,4 900,4 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     1007,6 1106,6 1171,0 1178,6 1190,9 1207,8 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        1028,9 1031,5 1042,6 1044,9 1049,5 1047,3 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   726,8 743,4 754,2 756,5 765,2 767,6 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   2179,8 2483,0 2877,7 2982,8 3114,4 3196,3 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      871,6 889,6 914,2 916,4 919,3 919,9 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       1264,5 1324,6 1397,7 1459,4 1493,8 1502,1 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       654,9 677,5 728,1 767,1 775,5 781,4 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       1211,1 1269,9 1290,4 1314,7 1334,4 1339,0 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  1305,2 1306,6 1320,5 1321,9 1324,7 1325,6 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        1214,5 1279,0 1402,3 1426,9 1459,3 1479,6 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       916,8 919,1 937,4 937,7 937,7 936,9 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       1256,7 1327,3 1438,5 1479,0 1533,8 1556,0 



ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 
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3.7. ɿʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʥʘ ʦʜʥʦʛʦ  

       ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʷ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ  

       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              19,0 19,8 21,2 21,5 21,9 22,0 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   18,9 17,9 18,8 19,1 19,4 19,6 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  18,1 20,4 23,7 24,3 25,0 25,0 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  17,3 18,5 20,6 20,1 20,1 20,2 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é 22,8 24,9 25,3 25,7 25,9 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,5 17,4 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  19,5 21,5 23,6 24,6 25,0 25,1 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  16,6 17,0 18,2 18,5 18,5 18,7 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  17,8 19,2 21,1 21,4 22,6 22,9 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  17,5 17,8 18,0 18,0 18,1 18,1 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       20,3 21,1 22,2 22,7 22,8 23,1 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           21,1 22,5 24,0 24,3 24,6 24,6 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       20,8 22,7 25,2 25,7 26,2 26,5 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      21,8 23,2 25,0 25,5 26,1 26,3 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      20,1 22,0 23,7 23,9 24,2 24,3 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       17,9 18,9 19,9 20,2 20,5 20,5 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      19,1 20,7 21,6 21,9 22,2 22,4 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  19,3 21,4 23,9 24,5 24,8 24,9 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     18,8 21,8 23,6 23,8 24,1 24,4 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        20,8 22,5 24,2 24,4 24,6 24,6 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   19,1 21,6 24,1 24,4 24,9 25,2 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   21,4 24,3 27,6 28,4 29,4 29,9 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      20,5 21,9 23,6 23,8 24,0 24,1 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       19,5 21,0 22,7 23,6 24,2 24,3 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       17,1 19,1 20,9 21,8 22,1 22,2 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       18,2 19,8 20,7 21,1 21,5 21,6 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  20,0 21,1 21,7 21,6 21,7 21,7 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        19,8 21,2 23,3 23,7 24,2 24,5 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       19,3 20,6 22,3 22,3 22,4 22,4 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       16,5 17,5 18,5 18,9 19,5 19,6 
 

 

 
 



ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 
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3.8. ɿʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʥʘ ʦʜʥʦʛʦ ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʷ 

       ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʠʭ ʧʦʩʝʣʝʥʥʷʭ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ  
       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              17,9 18,1 19,2 19,4 19,7 19,8 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   18,9 17,9 18,8 19,1 19,4 19,6 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  18,1 20,4 23,7 24,3 25,0 25,0 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  17,3 18,5 20,6 20,1 20,1 20,2 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é 22,8 24,9 25,3 25,7 25,9 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,5 17,4 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  19,5 21,5 23,6 24,6 25,0 25,1 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  16,6 17,0 18,2 18,5 18,5 18,7 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  17,8 19,2 21,1 21,4 22,6 22,9 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  17,5 17,8 18,0 18,0 18,1 18,1 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       17,5 18,2 19,2 19,5 19,7 19,7 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           16,5 17,8 18,6 19,0 19,3 19,2 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       16,1 21,4 23,9 24,4 24,7 24,6 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      17,5 20,4 24,1 24,4 24,7 24,4 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      17,5 19,3 20,2 19,9 20,2 19,9 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       14,8 15,7 16,1 16,5 16,8 16,8 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      16,8 17,5 17,7 17,4 17,5 17,5 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  16,5 19,6 22,2 22,4 23,1 23,1 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     16,7 17,0 18,5 18,6 18,9 18,9 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        17,0 19,9 22,5 23,0 23,4 23,1 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   17,2 19,0 20,9 21,1 21,6 21,6 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   14,3 15,3 16,7 16,9 17,0 16,9 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      16,5 17,8 19,1 19,2 19,5 19,4 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       18,8 18,7 19,5 19,6 19,8 19,8 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       15,6 19,0 20,8 21,1 21,9 21,8 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       16,9 18,2 19,0 19,4 19,8 19,8 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  19,1 21,1 22,0 21,5 21,5 21,3 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        19,4 19,7 20,2 20,5 20,4 20,4 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       16,6 18,8 22,5 22,6 22,8 22,7 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       14,5 14,8 14,9 15,0 15,4 15,3 
 

 
 



ɾʀʊʃʆɺʀʁ ʌʆʅɼ 

ɾʠʪʣʦʚʝ ʙʫʜʽʚʥʠʮʪʚʦ ʽ ʞʠʪʣʦʚʽ ʫʤʦʚʠ ʫ ʃʴʚʽʚʩʴʢʽʡ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʽ 
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3.9. ɿʘʙʝʟʧʝʯʝʥʽʩʪʴ ʥʘʩʝʣʝʥʥʷ ʞʠʪʣʦʤ ʫ ʩʝʨʝʜʥʴʦʤʫ ʥʘ ʦʜʥʦʛʦ ʤʝʰʢʘʥʮʷ 

       ʫ ʩʽʣʴʩʴʢʽʡ ʤʽʩʮʝʚʦʩʪʽ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʢʚ.ʤ ʟʘʛʘʣʴʥʦʾ ʧʣʦʱʽ  

       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              20,7 22,4 24,3 24,8 25,2 25,5 

        

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  é - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  é - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  - - - - - - 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  - - - - - - 

        

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       22,2 23,2 24,4 25,0 25,2 25,7 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           23,4 25,0 26,9 27,1 27,3 27,4 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       23,0 23,4 25,9 26,3 27,0 27,5 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      22,2 23,5 25,1 25,6 26,3 26,5 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      21,7 23,8 26,2 26,8 27,1 27,5 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       19,4 20,6 21,9 22,2 22,5 22,5 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      20,5 22,7 24,3 24,9 25,4 25,9 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  21,1 22,6 25,0 25,9 26,0 26,2 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     20,9 23,5 25,6 25,8 26,1 26,5 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        22,1 23,4 24,8 24,9 25,1 25,1 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   19,6 22,5 25,3 25,6 26,1 26,5 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   22,5 25,7 29,2 30,1 31,3 31,9 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      21,7 23,2 25,2 25,4 25,6 25,8 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       19,6 21,4 23,4 24,4 25,0 25,2 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       17,6 19,1 21,0 22,0 22,2 22,4 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       19,0 20,7 21,7 22,1 22,5 22,7 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  20,3 21,1 21,6 21,7 21,8 21,8 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        19,9 21,3 23,4 23,8 24,4 24,7 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       19,8 21,0 22,2 22,3 22,3 22,3 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       18,1 19,6 21,6 22,2 23,0 23,3 
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3.10. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ (ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ) ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ  
       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              854979 852433 877308 881295 887339 891169 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   261254 248633 261436 263933 266896 269801 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  14197 14599 15029 15141 15213 15223 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  30441 31509 33813 32417 32336 32518 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  ... 1757 1782 1787 1792 1792 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  ... 9511 9557 9491 9420 9561 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  11727 12206 12766 13151 13252 13304 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  20261 20247 20885 21127 21153 21172 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  7534 7765 8045 8328 8576 8613 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  28953 29113 29180 29186 29187 29198 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       21635 21653 21801 22030 22049 22036 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           17269 17269 17474 17650 17701 17708 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       24096 24594 25302 25417 25571 25620 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      25649 25951 26445 26587 26802 26877 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      28017 28367 28384 28233 28217 27986 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       31523 32377 32928 33116 33308 33231 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      25918 26401 26559 26484 26622 26641 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  20383 21183 21616 21937 22022 22058 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     28326 19467 19704 19666 19701 19710 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        20655 20605 20743 20774 20788 20688 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   17953 18017 18140 18128 18204 18221 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   35027 36191 38142 38684 39348 39989 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      16067 16311 16467 16495 16543 16524 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       24612 24782 24943 25163 25365 25293 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       15390 15566 15880 15831 15985 16028 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       29672 30181 30606 30666 30955 30961 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  25786 25947 26041 25826 25844 25819 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        20697 19232 19540 19637 19681 19679 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       16301 16461 16734 16734 16749 16752 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       35636 36538 37366 37676 38059 38166 
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3.11. ʂʽʣʴʢʽʩʪʴ ʢʚʘʨʪʠʨ (ʦʜʥʦʢʚʘʨʪʠʨʥʠʭ ʙʫʜʠʥʢʽʚ) ʫ ʤʽʩʴʢʦʤʫ 

         ʞʠʪʣʦʚʦʤʫ ʬʦʥʜʽ ʫ ʤʽʩʪʘʭ ʪʘ ʨʘʡʦʥʘʭ 
 

 
2000 2005 2010 2011 2012 2013 

ʥʘ ʢʽʥʝʮʴ ʨʦʢʫ, ʦʜʠʥʠʮʴ  
       

ʋʩʴʦʛʦ .........................              502589 498776 520001 522301 526851 529830 

       

  ʤ.ʃɹ ʚʽʚ .......................   261254 248633 261436 263933 266896 269801 

  ʤ.ɹʦʨʠʩʣʘʚ.................  14197 14599 15029 15141 15213 15223 

  ʤ.ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʯ ................  30441 31509 33813 32417 32336 32518 

  ʤ.ʄʦʨʰʠʥ ..................  ... 1757 1782 1787 1792 1792 

  ʤ.ʅʦʚʠʡ ʈʦʟʜʽʣ ..........  ... 9511 9557 9491 9420 9561 

  ʤ.ʉʘʤʙʽʨ ....................  11727 12206 12766 13151 13252 13304 

  ʤ.ʉʪʨʠʡ ......................  20261 20247 20885 21127 21153 21172 

  ʤ.ʊʨʫʩʢʘʚʝʮʴ .............  7534 7765 8045 8328 8576 8613 

  ʤ.ʏʝʨʚʦʥʦʛʨʘʜ ...........  28953 29113 29180 29186 29187 29198 

       

  ɹʨʦʜʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       8155 8331 8590 8610 8676 8655 

  ɹʫʩʴʢʠʡ .....................           4593 4560 4727 4852 4890 4890 

  ɻʦʨʦʜʦʮʴʢʠʡ .............       6240 7847 8273 8335 8369 8330 

  ɼʨʦʛʦʙʠʮʴʢʠʡ ...........      1770 1871 2018 2048 2069 2069 

  ɾʠʜʘʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ...........      9559 10003 10114 9926 9942 9729 

  ɾʦʚʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............       9136 9686 9829 9886 9979 9964 

  ɿʦʣʦʯʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      8754 9046 9092 8992 9029 9022 

  ʂʘʤô̫ ʥʢʘ-ɹʫʟʴʢʠʡ.....  7000 7800 8225 8299 8532 8532 

  ʄʠʢʦʣʘʾʚʩʴʢʠʡ .........     13834 4567 4722 4729 4749 4750 

  ʄʦʩʪʠʩʴʢʠʡ ..............        4431 4664 4947 5013 5036 4978 

  ʇʝʨʝʤʠʰʣʷʥʩʴʢʠʡ ....   3599 3693 3810 3817 3853 3852 

  ʇʫʩʪʦʤʠʪʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ......   3842 3892 4192 4222 4245 4246 

  ʈʘʜʝʭʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ .............      3405 3569 3685 3706 3730 3714 

  ʉʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ..............       3331 3381 3432 3436 3452 3452 

  ʉʢʦʣʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       3971 4101 4255 4287 4333 4333 

  ʉʦʢʘʣʴʩʴʢʠʡ .............       10376 10919 11397 11444 11732 11750 

  ʉʪʘʨʦʩʘʤʙʽʨʩʴʢʠʡ.....  6169 6405 6502 6284 6295 6260 

  ʉʪʨʠʡʩʴʢʠʡ ...............        2322 670 688 694 695 699 

  ʊʫʨʢʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       2747 2837 3076  3092 3107 3107 

  ʗʚʦʨʽʚʩʴʢʠʡ ..............       14988 15594 15934  16068 16313 16316 
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